v W

10.

11.

12.

13.
14.

Position

Principal

Assistant Principal
Teachers-Ms North Mountain
Teachers-Ms North Mountain
Sped Mild-Mod Secondary

Sped- Speech
Teachers-Ms North Mountain

Teachers-Ms North Mountain

Teachers-Ms North Mountain

Teachers-Ms North Mountain

Teachers-Ms North Mountain

Teacher-Intervention Categorical

Teachers-Ms North Mountain

Teachers- Music

Other Positions Held

North Mountain
Stipend Department
Head, Ed Services
Buddy Teacher
Honorarium, Cti
Support Stipend

Cti Support Stipend

North Mountain
Stipend Academic
Coach/Avid, Cti
Support Stipend

Tier Ill Ssr, Sjhs Stipend

Asst. Golf, North
Mountain Stipend

Extracurricular/Sports,

North Mountain
Stipend

Extracurricular/Sports

North Mountain
Stipend Department
Head

North Mountain
Stipend Activities
Director

North Mountain
Stipend Projects
Resource Testing
Sjhs Stipend Tennis

North Mountain

Stipend Choral, North

Mountain Stipend
Band

K-12 Education Entity

San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

Department

North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School

Total Wages

$142,624
$125,429
$117,169
$110,843
$110,395

$108,045
$107,537
$105,818

$103,373

$102,288

$101,517

$101,212

$100,981
$100,871



15.
16.

17.

18.

19.
20.

21.

22.
23.
24.
25.

26.

27.

28.

Teachers-Ms North Mountain

Teachers-Ms North Mountain

Teachers-Ms North Mountain

Teachers-Ms North Mountain

Teachers-Ms North Mountain

Teachers-Ms North Mountain

Teachers-Ms North Mountain

Sped Mod-Severe Secondary
Sped Mod-Severe Secondary
Principal

Sped Mild-Mod Secondary

Sped Mild-Mod Secondary

Teachers-Ms North Mountain

Sped- Adaptive Pe

Mountain Heights Extra

Duty, Home Hospital
Teacher

North Mountain
Stipend Spelling Bee
Coord., Elementary
Stipend Spelling Bee
Coord., Cti Support
Stipend, Ed Services
Buddy Teacher
Honorarium

Sjhs Stipend Jv

Basketball, North
Mountain Stipend
Department Head

North Mountain
Stipend Department
Head

Ed Services Buddy
Teacher Honorarium,
Ed Tech Resource
(Setrt)

Home Hospital Teacher

Cti Support Stipend,
North Mountain
Stipend Math/La Arts
Field Day

North Mountain
Stipend Department
Head, Home Hospital
Teacher

North Mountain

Stipend El Coordinator

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School

$100,308
$98,775

$97,451

$96,175

$95.477
$93,999

$93,685

$92,945
$91,350
$83,861
$81,056

$79,289

$77,157

$76,597



29.

30.
31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.
38.

39.

40.

Teachers-Ms North Mountain

Teachers-Ms North Mountain

Teachers-Ms North Mountain

Teachers-Ms North Mountain

Teachers-Ms North Mountain

Secondary Counselors

Teachers-Ms North Mountain

Teachers-Ms North Mountain

Dean Of Students / Middle School

Secondary Counselors

Teachers-Ms North Mountain

Teachers-Ms North Mountain

North Mountain
Stipend Science Fair
Coordinator

North Mountain
Stipend Academic
Coach/Avid

North Mountain
Stipend
Extracurricular/Sports

North Mountain
Stipend Department
Head, North Mountain
Stipend History Day
Coord.

Sjhs Stipend Freshman
Softball

North Mountain
Stipend Yearbook

North Mountain
Stipend Department
Head

North Mountain
Stipend
Extracurricular/Sports

North Mountain
Stipend
Extracurricular/Sports,
North Mountain
Stipend
Extracurricular/Sports

North Mountain
Stipend
Extracurricular/Sports

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School

$75,641

$75,082
$74,980

$74,167

$74,007

$73,223

$71,738

$71,343

$71,004
$69,311

$65,768

$62,773



41.

42.

43.

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Teachers-Ms North Mountain

Office Manager

Sped Mild-Mod Secondary

Teachers-Ms North Mountain
Teachers-Ms North Mountain
Teachers-Ms North Mountain
Teachers-Ms North Mountain
Licensed Vocational Nurse

Teachers-Ms North Mountain

Campus Security

Sped Mild-Mod Secondary
Teachers-Ms North Mountain
Dean Of Students / Middle School
Secretary 1

Teachers-Ms North Mountain
Cust I/Utility (Day)

Attendance Clerk/Secondary

Site School/ Community Liaison
Campus Security

Teachers-Ms North Mountain

North Mountain
Stipend

Extracurricular/Sports,

North Mountain
Stipend

Extracurricular/Sports

Ed Tech Resource
(Setrt)

North Mountain

Stipend Cheerleading

Tier Il Ssr

Ed Tech Resource

(Setrt), North Mountain

Stipend

Extracurricular/Sports,

North Mountain
Stipend

Extracurricular/Sports,

Secondary Stipend
Athletic Director
(Classified)

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School

$62,298

$62,155

$61,842

$60,662
$60,156
$59,942
$59,493
$58,716
$57,102
$47,654

$45,521
$44,487
$43,992
$43,898
$42,267
$41,748
$40,892
$37,450
$35,626
$35,045



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Registrar |

Campus Security

Office Clerk

Campus Security

Library Media Technician
Campus Security

Sped Inst. Aide - 6 Hrs

Sped Inst. Aide - 6 Hrs

Sped Inst. Aide - 6 Hrs

Ases Site Liaisons
Teachers-Ms North Mountain
Sped Inst. Aide - 6 Hrs

Sped Inst. Aide - 6 Hrs

Sped Inst. Aide - 6 Hrs
Teachers-Ms North Mountain
Sped Inst. Aide - 5 Hrs
Teacher-Ssr

Teachers-Ms North Mountain
Sped Inst. Aide - 6 Hrs

Sped Inst. Aide - 5 Hrs

Sped Inst. Aide - 5 Hrs

Sped Inst. Aide - 5 Hrs
Teachers-Ms North Mountain
Teachers-Ms North Mountain
Sped Inst. Aide - 5 Hrs

Sped Inst. Aide - 6 Hrs

Sped Inst. Aide - 6 Hrs

Ases Site Activity Assistants
Instructional Aide-Bilingual

Instructional Aide-Bilingual

Sped Bus Aide
Sped Bus Aide

Sped Bus Aide

North Mountain
Stipend
Extracurricular/Sports

San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School

North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School

$35,001
$33,601
$33,196
$31,483
$31,015
$28,800
$28,586
$27,740
$27,727
$26,558
$26,511
$26,252
$25,576
$24,865
$24,559
$23,897
$23,873
$23,847
$22,804
$22,472
$22,410

$22,368
$21,727
$21,531
$21,128
$20,283
$18,598
$16,976
$12,114
$11,008



91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Sped Inst. Aide - 6 Hrs

Sped Inst. Aide - 6 Hrs

Sped Inst. Aide - 6 Hrs

Teachers-Ms North Mountain

Avid Tutor Avid Tutor
Avid Tutor

Avid Tutor

Avid Tutor

Avid Tutor

Sped Inst. Aide - 6 Hrs

San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified
San Jacinto Unified

San Jacinto Unified

North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School
North Mountain Middle School

$10,830
$10,643
$8,945
$7,853
$7,480
$5,576
$4,806
$3,760
$3,659
$3,643



